ESTABLISHED 19.8

LO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
15.01.2025

1170662879

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments ‘Ltd t/a KWV- 1109,85122
PO Box S28, Sujider aarl 7646 (Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073411
Reqf No 2012/018792/07 '
at Reg N 110261833 Gross Waight :

Customar Order Number:

96.960kg

REMARKS :

FORZANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR querzessa@kwv co.za

901408
901405
501406
901311
201380
901395
901433
501478
901499

700025946
700025944
700025945
700026551
700026549
700025956
700025396
700026116
700026541

Packag
Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20mi) pC 150 x 290 4.0 155.00
Bug Blus Shooter 10(15x20ml} pe 150 x 2¢ 12.0 155.00
Bug Red Shooter 10{15x20ml} heled 150 x 20 4.0 155.00
Annabelle Cuvee Rose Non-Alcoholic or] &6 x 750 1.0 470.58
Annabelle Cuvee Blanche Non-Alcohol | €S & x 750 1.0 470.58
Bug Stag 10{15x20ml) pc 150 x 20 2.0 155.00
Hooch Blaet Black Currant 4(6x440ml | CS 24 x 440 3.0 368.76
Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x440ml | cs 24 x 440 1.0 368.76
Hooch Howler Boost 6x7,50m1 cs 6 x 75§ 1.0 738.00
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Delivered by
T

Ligquor Runner Purban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

ONIT 3A

CLATIRWOOD

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Recelved in good order

on behalf of Customer

_'bepot Signature

For Receipt from Fﬁstomer
Name :

Signature:

Date:

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:

Bank:
FNB
Acc : 6300 328 €845

Branch: 250655

Cheque Acc

Name: wWarshay Investments (Pty)

Ltd




